
Loan Officer Name Lender/ Bank Address/ City/ Zip Primary Phone Email Address 

Robyn Fiel Synovus Mortgage 2520 Manatee Avenue W, Bradenton, FL 34205 C: 727.642.8283 robl,'.nfiel@sl£novus.com 

P: 727.824.8727 

Victor H Arreola Union Home Mortgage 14310 N Dale Mabry Hwy I Suite 150, Tampa, FL 33618 309-261-0104 varreola@uhm.com 

Elvin M Torres Pioneer Mortl!al!e Fundinl!, Inc. 302 Lithia Pinecrest Rd Brandon Fl 33511 727-365-9493 etorreslnlnmfmort"a"e.com 
Patti Myers Synovus Mortgage 8444 S Tamiami Trail 727-423-8447 Pattiml£ers@sl£novus.com 

Sarasota, FL, 34238 
Thomas S Zaharakis Fairway Funding Group 8235 Natures Way M. 941-586-7680 tom@ffgloans.com 

Lakewood Ranch, FL. 34212 0. 941-894-6565 
Blair Damon BD Mortgage Group LLC 9800 4th Street North, Saint Petersburg, FL 33702 813-846-1388 su1111ort@bdmortgagegrou11.com 

admin@bdmortl!al!el!rouo.com 

Melissa M Hill Blue Skye Lending 8130 Lakewood Main Street Ste. 205, Lakewood Ranch, 941-264-6028 Mhill@Blueskl£eloans.com 

FL 34202 
AmySamsal Integrity Lending 9040 Town Center Parkway, Lakewood Ranch, FL 34202 941-924-0044 aml£@ml£integritl,'.lending.com 

Cynthia Bencomo Cadence Bank 4890 W Kennedy Blvd, Suite 820, Tampa, FL 33609 813- 415-9066 91nthia.bencomo@cadencebank.com 

JeffryW Gay North point Mortgage 8 Sorrento Drive, Osprey, FL 34229 941-367-0283 JeffGal£@T!]lNorthPoint.com 

Marci H. Haynes Fidelity Mortgage 5266 Office Park Blvd, Ste 205, Bradenton, FL 34203 941-302-3478 marcihal,'.nesmlo@gmail.com 

Nicole Robles Movement Mortgage 5460 Lena Road, Suite 103, Bradenton, FL 34211 919-904-5998 nicole.robles@movement.com 

Lois Jean Meyers Developer's Mortgage Company 901137th Street E, Bradenton, FL 34212 941-920-3420 lmel£ers@hladmc.com 

Kiante Monique Developer's Mortgage Company 1005 16th St W, Palmetto, FL 34221 941-479-9588 kjackson@hladmc.com 

Jackson 
Yvette Clermont Novus Home Mortgage 1317 3rd Ave W, Bradenton, FL 34205 941-201-5847 l£l!ette@novushomemortgage.com 

Derrick Abbott Highland Mortgage 3501 E Frontage Rd, Suite 180llllllmpa!l1'1.J1113607 813-340-6553 Derrick.Abbott@HighlandMtg.com 

Kimberly Nelson Cadence Bank *2207 Manatee Ave W, Bradenton, FL 34205// 941-735-6099 kimberll£.nelson@cadencebank.com 

•25 S Links Ave, Sarasota, FL 34236// 

*8592 Potter Park Dr Ste 200 Sarasota, FL 34238 
Edward Tonitis Colonial Mortgage Corp. 339 6th Ave. W. Ste 24 Bradenton, Fl. 34205 941-809-6571 Ed@ColonialMortgageCorii.com 

Tracy Tonitis Colonial Mortgage Corp. 339 6th Ave. W. Ste 24 Bradenton, Fl. 34205 617-974-2732 Tra91@ColonialMortgageCor11.com 

Jason Innes Fairway Independent Mortgage 13913 Roseate Tern, Riverview FL 33579 540-846-2636 jasoni@fairwal£mc.com 

Corporation 

Jimmy Marks Cardinal Financial 550 N. Reo St. 300, Tampa, FL 33609 727-565-9282 jimml£.marks@cardinalfinancial.com 

Kenneth Keller Cardinal Financial 19893 Sam bar Deer Loop - Lutz, FL 33559 813-735-0127 ken.keller@cardinalfinancial.com 

Diana Schwarz Bay First Financial 9190 Seminole Blvd, Seminole, FL 33772 0: 727-399 5634 dianas@balr'.firstfinancial.com 
M: 415-290-8736 

Keyla Cruz Movement Mortgage LLC 244 South Tamiami Tr, Venice, FL 34285 407-683-5051 kel,'.la.cruz@movement.com 

Steve Abraham Neal Communities Funding, LLC 8470 Enterprise Circle, Suite 301-A Lakewood Ranch, Fl 941-348-9820 sabraham@neald.com 

34202 

Samantha D. Batties Truist Bank 5900 North Port Blvd, North Port, FL 34287 941-685-9081 samantha.d.batties@truist.com 

Ruth Principe Synovus Bank 4488 W Boy Scout Blvd, Tampa, FL 33610 813-440-7377 RuthPrinciiie@sl£novus.com 

Maria Masucci Neal Communities Funding 8470 Enterprise Circle, Suite 301-A, Lakewood Ranch, FL M: 941-979-2252 mmasucci@neald.com 

34202 T: 941-234-9686 

Peter Elsenbaumer HOME ACCESS FINANCIAL 100 S ASHLEY DR SUITE 1150, TAMPA, FL 33602 813-864-5548 iietere@homeaccessfinancial.com 

Tabatha Diedrich Movement Mortgage 5460 Lena Road, Suite 103, Bradenton, FL 34211 941-780-4252 tabatha.diedrich@movement.com 

Tasha Faiella Cardinal Financial 409 Apollo Beach Blvd., Ste 4, Apollo Beach, FL 33572 813-505-5737 tasha.faiella@cardinalfinancial.com 

Erica Hyde Agape Mortgage Group 11484 Montserrat Dr 941-559-8099 erica@aga11emortgage.gr0u11 

Venice, Fl. 34293 
Kelly Santos Tidewater Mortgage Services, Inc. 8923 Mitchell Blvd, Trinitv, FL 34655 727-514-2429 ksantos®twmort"a"e.com 

Kaveecia Moore Manatee County Habitat for Humar 1901 Manatee Ave West 2
nd 

Floor, Bradenton, Fl 34205 941-7 48-9100 ext. kmoore@manateehabitat.org 

117 

Eduardo C Martinez Bank of England Mortgage 235 N. Orange Ave. Ste 100, Sarasota, FL 34236 859-992-1871 emartinez@boemortgage.com 

David Buck Buck Mortgages Solutions 4423 Kennett St North Port, FL 34288 941.201.8238 dbuck@buckmortgages.com 

Jason Thurber Thurber Financial Group 5266 Office Park Blvd Ste #203, Bradenton FL 34203 C: 941-302-4041 jt@tfgmtg.com 

O: 941-909-1500 

Melissa Lilly Core Financial Inc 1201 6th Ave W, Suite 104, Bradenton, FL 34205 941-524-7894 melissa@corefinancialinc.com 

Kerry Wilkinson Homestead Funding Corp. 1253 Park Street, Suite UE8, Clearwater FL 33756 C: 810-908-0068 kwilkinson@homesteadfunding.com 

0:810-908-0068 

Susan Mazik Blue Skye Lending 8130 Lakewood Main Street Ste. 205, Lakewood Ranch, F 941-447-8451 smazik@blueskveloans.com 


